VSWGA Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 In order to help with our demographics, what is your age?

Answered: 192  Skipped: 1

<35
-1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

<35 0.00% 0
35.55 14.06% 27
56--70 61.98% 119
70 23.96% 46
TOTAL 192
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VSWGA Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q2 in order to help with our demographics, how long have you been a
member of theVSWGA?

Answered: 193  Skipped: 0

<5yr

>20

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

<5yr 22.28% 43
5-20 yr 62.18% 120
>20 15.54% 30
TOTAL 1
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VSWGA Member Survey

Q3 How often do you check the VSWGA web site?

Answered: 193  Skipped: 0

Never

Weekly or more
frequently

Monthly or
1-3 times pe...

Use to check
state day...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

ANSWER CHOICES

Never
Weekly or more frequently
Monthly or 1-3 times per month

Use to check state day calendar and/or results

Total Respondents: 193
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70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
2.07%

27.98%
26.42%

48.70%

SurveyMonkey
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51

94



VSWGA Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q4 Would you like a summary of Board meeting minutes available on the
Web site?

Answered: 188  Skipped: 5

"~ _
" -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

yes 77.13% 145
no 22.87% 43
TOTAL

188
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VSWGA Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 Are you or your club involved in any Junior golf programs? Please
describe in the comment section with your club name. If you are
interested in working on junior golf programs through the VSWGA, please
put your name in the comment box as well.

Answered: 183  Skipped: 10

yes

" _
club name

/your name

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

yes 45.36% 83
no 54.64% 100
club name /your name 0.00% 0
TOTAL 183
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VSWGA Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q6 Would you be interested in volunteering /serving on VSWGA
committees? (Choose all that apply)

Answered: 134  Skipped: 59

Course rating

State Day
Events- sett...

Spotting at
Junior State...

Communication
with other...

Administrative

tasks

Rules

cannot
volunteer at...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Course rating 18.66% 25
State Day Events- setting tee times, flighting participants, results 14.18% 19
Spotting at Junior State tournaments 12.69% 17
Communication with other members 6.72% 9
Administrative tasks 7.46% 10
Rules 3.73% 5
64.18% 86

cannot volunteer at this time

Total Respondents: 134
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VSWGA Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 We need information on participation in State Wide Tournaments-
Amateurs,Mid-amateurs and Seniors. Have you played in any major in
the past 3yrs? (choose all that apply)

Answered: 119  Skipped: 74

Amateurs

e _
Seniors

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Amateurs 36.97% 44
Mid-amateurs 61.34% 73
Seniors 82.35% 98

Total Respondents: 119
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VSWGA Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q8 What factors affect your decision to play in major tournaments?
(choose all that apply)
Answered: 170  Skipped: 23

Prizes

Dates

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Location 68.82% 117
Cost 27.06% 46
Prizes 4.71% 8
Dates 60.59% 103
Other (please specify) 31.76% 54

Total Respondents: 170
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VSWGA Member Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q9 Would you be more willing to play the State Senior Tournament if

Senior/forward tees were offered?

Answered: 177  Skipped: 16
8 -
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
yes 25.42%
no 48.59%
31.07%

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 177

9/12

90% 100%

45

86
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VSWGA Member Survey SurveyMonkey
Q10 Would you be more willing to play in the State Amateur
Championship if(check all that apply)

Answered: 141  Skipped: 52

2 versus 3 day
tournament?

One of the
three days w...

Later tee
times (after...

Do not change

anything
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
2 versus 3 day tournament? 36.88% 52
One of the three days was over a weekend example- Sunday,Monday ,Tuesday? 19.86% 28
Later tee times (after 10 AM) on the first day to facilitate travel on the same day? 32.62% 46
39.72% 56

Do not change anything

Total Respondents: 141
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VSWGA Member Survey

Q11 Fall Awards Classic-Are you happy with

Answered: 148  Skipped: 45

Location-
Quechee Club

Format -
shamble,scra...

Pairings- 4
person team ...

Lunch
Cost

Prizes

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES

Location- Quechee Club

Format - shamble,scramble,stroke play

Pairings- 4 person team set by tournament organizers
Lunch

Cost

Prizes

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 148
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(check all that apply)

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

71.62% 106
58.11% 86
47.97% 71
47.30% 70
43.24% 64
41.22% 61
25.00% 37



VSWGA Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q12 Please share other concerns with the VSWGA Board of
Directors. Feel free to sign your name to comments if you wish an
individual response but your name will not be published.Thank you for
participating.

Answered: 43  Skipped: 150
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